
1 VQEISUW

2 EQEEFIV WUS H8  24 24

3 EVEETFL QIS 10F 26 50

4 AENLVLT FUTEE 9G  22 72

5 ELKMSO[ VANTELLE K5  94 166

6 LMENSOS Ka J6  62 228

7 DFDAMAZ SOLENS L2  31 259

8 ADADMIU FADEZ 12H 44 303

9 DIELANU DIAM I4  27 330

10 CYAEHEE LAUDIENS 2E  63 393

11 EEEMEHR CAYE 13G 57 450

12 NIEEORS RHEME 14J 28 478

13 GJOPAAT ERINOSE O9  84 562

14 PGGVAET JOTA 3B  24 586

15 GRPGAEH VET 14F 24 610

16 SGGIEHU RAPE 15E 51 661

17 CGGOIST EUH 1G  34 695

18 GPGTUNU COTIS 11C 29 724

19 AGGONU[ PUTE N11 14 738

20 EXEONIS GlUCAGON C8  72 810

21 BIMOINU SEXE 15J 57 867

22 ILRRBAR NIOBIUM N3  69 936

BIGLA 8A  27 963

Coup

lundi 4 avril 2022
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